carltondental

Private Fee Schedule

(with effect from 1st October 2022)

Oral & Dental Maintenance
Adult Dental Examination
Child Dental Examination
Scale & Polish

Dental Examination with Scale & Polish

Small Intraoral X-ray

£42.00
£20.00
£45.00
£80.00
£12.00

Urgent consultation (inc X-ray / Temp Filling)  £35.00

Dental Treatments

Temporary Filling / Recementation

Fillings
Crowns/Onlays/Veneers
Root Canal Treatments
Acrylic Dentures
Cobalt/Chromium Dentures
Soft Bite Guard

Tooth Extractions

Sports Mouthguard

Cosmetic Treatments

Smilelign Clear Aligner Braces
Tooth Whitening (16 tubes)
Replacement Retainer / TW tray

£35.00
from £60.00
from £400.00
from £360.00
from £375.00
from £600.00

£65.00
from £75.00

£65.00

from £2500.00
from £300.00
£60.00



