

## Private Fee Schedule (with effect from 1st October 2022)

## **Oral & Dental Maintenance**

Adult Dental Examination	£42.00
Child Dental Examination	£20.00
Scale & Polish	£45.00
Dental Examination with Scale & Polish	£80.00
Small Intraoral X-ray	£12.00
Urgent consultation (inc X-ray / Temp Filling)	£35.00

## **Dental Treatments**

Temporary Filling / Recementation	£35.00
Fillings	from £60.00
Crowns/Onlays/Veneers	from £400.00
Root Canal Treatments	from £360.00
Acrylic Dentures	from £375.00
Cobalt/Chromium Dentures	from £600.00
Soft Bite Guard	£65.00
Tooth Extractions	from £75.00
Sports Mouthguard	£65.00

## **Cosmetic Treatments**

Smilelign Clear Aligner Braces	from £2500.00
Tooth Whitening (16 tubes)	from £300.00
Replacement Retainer / TW tray	£60.00